For source independent mode control fit
the ModCon  to your light source and
Measurements of loss and bandwidth in multimode fibers are known to be highly dependent on the
modal condition of the light source used for the measurement. For example, OTDR and LS/PM loss
measurements can differ significantly simply because an OTDR uses a laser source and not an LED.
Now there is a way to dramatically improve agreement AND ensure you meet international standards at
the same time - the ModCon. The ModCon is a passive device which ensures that the correct launch
conditions are achieved independent of the light source used. This results in more accurate

• Reference grade connector on output
• Multiway versions available
Ordering information
ModCon – Standard
Standard ModCons come with a 1.2m input tail and a 1.5m output tail. The input and
output cables have a 3mm diameter PVC sheath, and contain an Aramid yarn strength
member.
MC-FC-50-S Mode control patchcord in 50/125µm fiber with FC connectors
MC-FC-62-S Mode control patchcord in 62.5/125µm fiber with FC connectors
MC-SC-50-S Mode control patchcord in 50/125µm fiber with SC connectors
MC-SC-62-S Mode control patchcord in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC connectors
MC-ST-50-S Mode control patchcord in 50/125µm fiber with ST connectors
MC-ST-62-S Mode control patchcord in 62.5/125µm fiber with ST connectors
MC-LC-50-S Mode control patchcord in 50/125µm fiber with LC connectors
MC-LC-62-S Mode control patchcord in 62.5/125µm fiber with LC connectors
ModCon – OEM
OEM ModCons have a smaller package (credit card sized), bare fiber tails and no